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Department of Physics

Talk on astrophysics
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National Science Day
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Department of Electronics

UG to PG students
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Department of Mathematics

Mathematical Association
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Department of Botany

Eco-Friendly Holi Workshop
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International Women’s day
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Report of Gopal Kala and Poshan Sundri Competition
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Mahiti Adhikar Saptah
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Dr. S. R. Ranganathan Birth Anniversary
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Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary:



TEACHING -LEARNING AND EVALUATION

CRITERION-II Page 288



TEACHING -LEARNING AND EVALUATION

CRITERION-II Page 289



TEACHING -LEARNING AND EVALUATION

CRITERION-II Page 290

National Education Policy Week
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Book Exhibition-Dr. Panjabrao Alias Bhausaheb Deshmukh 125 th Birth Anniversary
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Live Broadcast 3 Semiconductor Facilities in Library
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Book Exhibition-Dr. Panjabrao Alias Bhausaheb Deshmukh 125 th Birth Anniversary
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Live Broadcast 3 Semiconductor Facilities in Library
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Biography of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar’s Book Exhibition and 8 hours reading Abhiyan
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Department of Marathi

Annual Report
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Guest lecture-Mahatma Fule Punyatithi
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Marathi Rajyabhasha Din-Teaching at Aashramshala
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Oratory and Debate Competition
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University Merits during the year 2023-24 (summer 2024)

M.A. Political Science

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Students CGPA Merit Rank

01 23DS310110 Ku. Priyanka Kisanrao Jagdeve 8.08 7

M.A. Economics

Sr. No. Roll No. Name of the Students CGPA Merit Rank

01 23DM310075 Ku. Pallavi Vijay Kene 7.92 7

01 23DM310068 Ku. Ashwini Ramdas Thengewar 7.92 7
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University Merits during the year 2023-24

M.A. Political Science

M.A. Economics

Ku. Priyanka Kisanrao Jagdeve,
7th Merit (CGPA – 8.08)

Ku. Pallavi Vijay Kene,
7th Merit (CGPA – 7.92)

Ku. Ashwini Ramdas Thengewar,
7th Merit (CGPA – 7.92)
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